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Celia sustruh Peiseler AWU 1000/1400

VsSeobecné udaje

Umiestnenie
kraj
Rok vyroby

Zaruka

Technické parametre
Maximalny priemer sdstruzenia
Priemer sklu¢ovadla

Vrtanie vretena

Rozmery

Dizka sUstruhu

Sirka sustruhu

Vyska suUstruhu

Hmotnost sUstruhu

Kategérie Celi sustruhy

Vyrobca Peiseler

Nazov firmy Mach4metal

Adresa Transito 21
Babberich 6909 DA
Holandsko

telefén +31 316247123

Olga Hohriakova
http://mach4metall.unimachines.sk

Holandsko

1999

Bez zaruky

1400 mm
1400 mm
800 mm

1400 mm
1200 mm
1400 mm
25¢t
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